N "V
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 1ST SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JULY, 2024)

Appeared : 145 Passed : 99

SINo College Roll No Result Remark

1 NEF College of 28894 Abu Sayeed Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Education subject(s)
and Research, Nagaon

2 NEF College of 28903 Eliyas Ahmed Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Education subject(s)
and Research, Nagaon

3 NEF College of 28916 Mir Zulfikar Masood Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Education subject(s)
and Research, Nagaon

4  NEF College of 28932 Sahil Ahmed Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Education subject(s)
and Research, Nagaon

5  NEF College of 28940 Washim Akram Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Education subject(s)
and Research, Nagaon

6  NEF College of 32399 Md. Imran Hussain Ansari Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Education subject(s)
and Research, Nagaon

7  Regional College of 28739 Aditya Narayan Deka Fail Fail in BP-102T, BP-104T
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

8 Regional College of 28786 Rupam Sarkar Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

9  Regional College of 31064 Parag Dhar Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

10  Regional College of 32352 Achal Nath Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

11 Regional College of 32367 Nabajit Baro Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

12  Regional College of 32372 Rafikul Al Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

13  Regional College of 32375 Sheikh Tahmid Hasan Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati

14  NEPEDS College of 28665 Atahirul Islam Fail Fail in BP-102T, BP-103T, BP-104T

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/13283

Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

30 November 2024
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SINo College

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

28678

28696

32313

32314

32317

32322

32324

32325

32326

32328

32329

32332

32333

32334

32341

32345

32347

Khalid Md Ariful Islam

Raminul Islam

Abdul Hannan Dhar

Akash Handique

Bikash Sahu

Chayanika Kalita

Dharitri Dutta

Gladys Lairenjam

Iftikar Rahman

Junaid Ahmed

Kamal Hassan

Manash Talukdar

Masuk Abdulla

Masuk Abdulla

Rohit Kumar Dev

Subir Nama

Sujita Khatun

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in BP-102T

Fail in BP-102T, BP-103T

Fail in BP-102T, BP-106RBT

Fail in BP-103T, BP-104T

Fail in BP-102T, BP-104T

Fail in BP-104T, BP-106RBT

Fail in BP-102T, BP-104T

Fail in BP-101T, BP-102T, BP-103T

Fail in BP-102T, BP-103T

Fail in BP-102T, BP-103T

Fail in BP-103T

Fail in BP-102T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

438

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 28724
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 28727
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 28734
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 28737
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 32380
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 32385
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 32386
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 32387
Guwahati

Allama TR College of 25031
Pharmacy, Badarpur
Allama TR College of 25047
Pharmacy, Badarpur
Allama TR College of 25082
Pharmacy, Badarpur
Allama TR College of 25086
Pharmacy, Badarpur
Allama TR College of 28300
Pharmacy, Badarpur
Allama TR College of 28807
Pharmacy, Badarpur
Allama TR College of 28809
Pharmacy, Badarpur
Allama TR College of 28816
Pharmacy, Badarpur
Allama TR College of 28823

Pharmacy, Badarpur

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/13283

RollNo Name

Mohibul Islam

Mustafizur Rahman

Sajid Hosen

Sohail Ahmed

Arifa Ahmed

Jahanur Alom Mondal

Masud Hassan

Partha Pratim Baishya

Abu Asif

Jahirul Islam

Sultan Mahmud Tapadar

Zafor Iqubal Mashud

Barbhuiya

Abu Md. Sahid Ahmed

Ashraf Mahdi Mazumder

Ayatullah Ahmed Laskar

Farid Uddin

Hasanuz Zaman Laskar

30 November 2024

Result Remark

Fail Fail in BP-101T, Absent in BP-103T

Fail Fail in BP-101T, BP-102T, Absent in BP-
104T

Fail Fail in BP-101T, BP-102T, BP-104T,
Absent in BP-103T

Fail Fail in BP-101T, BP-102T, BP-103T, BP-
104T

Fail Fail in BP-101T, Absent in BP-102T, BP-
103T

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in BP-102T

Fail Fail in BP-104T

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail Fail in BP-102T

Fail Fail in BP-102T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
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Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

28824

28825

28828

28830

28831

28832

28834

28836

28848

28853

28855

28856

28867

28868

28883

28891

24978

Hussain Ahmed Choudhury

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Imdadur Rohaman Choudhury Passed appeared

Jabed Jaman Choudhury

Jahid Hassan Mazumder

Jewel Hussain Laskar

Jual Ahmed

Kayef Ahmed

Mahmudul Hassan Tapadar

Moniruzzaman

Nahimur Rahman Mazumder

Nasim Ahmed Barbhuiya

Nazi Sabir Laskar

Sadik Ahmed

Sahanowaz Hussain

Tamanna Sultana Barbhuiya

Zafar Mohammad Ekbal

Arju Barbhuiya

subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in BP-102T, BP-104T

Fail in BP-101T, BP-102T, BP-103T, BP-
104T

Fail in BP-102T

Fail in BP-102T, Absent in BP-107P

Fail in BP-102T, BP-103T, Absent in BP-
101T, BP-104T

Fail in BP-102T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

30 November 2024
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SINo College
66  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

67  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

68 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

69 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

70  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

71 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

72 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

73 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

74  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

75  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

76  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

77 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

78  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

79  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

80 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

81  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

82 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/13283

RollNo Name

28563 Abdul Mannan
28564 Abdul Rabbani Islam
28572 Ariful Islam

28573  Ashik Ahmed

28574 Ashikul Islam

28576 Ashraful Hussain
28577 Asif Mustak

28578 Baharul Islam

28579 Barnali Kalita

28584 Chandan Kumar Das
28585 Deepjyoti Talukdar
28591 Etayet Hussain
28594 Foridul Hussain
28597 Hamidul Islam
28600 Hanufa Khatun
28601 Hasan Al Mamun
28602 Hasan Al

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Remark

Fail in BP-102T

Fail in BP-102T

Fail in BP-102T, BP-104T

Fail in BP-104T

Controller of Examinations

30 November 2024

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences




SINo College

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
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NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

28608

28612

28616

28617

28620

28621

28625

28633

28635

28637

28649

28652

31065

31067

31069

31077

31081

Imran Hossain

Jasmine Ahmed Saikia

Jiyarul Islam

Jiyarul Talukdar

Karna Kumar Nath

Kaushik Deka

Maminul Hoque

Mostafizur Ahmed

Moynuddin

Nobin Choudhury

Sajidur Ali Ahmed

Sauravjyoti Patgiri

Abdul Majid Al

Ashique Kamal Hassan

Ashraful Sikder

Khairuz Zaman Sk

Priyam Mukherjee

Result
Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Fail in BP-102T

Fail in BP-106RMT

Fail in BP-102T

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

30 November 2024
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SINo College

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/13283

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

31084

31087

31089

31091

31092

31095

31097

31098

31100

31101

31104

31109

31111

31112

31114

3117

31118

Sagar Patowary

Abu Mehtab

Ajmina Khatun

Akhiya Hassan

Akibul Islam

Altaf Ali

Arif Hussain

Arif Hussain

Arup Das

Arzumand Antara Mashuda

Ashiqur Rahman

Dewan Nazrul Islam

Diku Choudhury

Ejaj Ahmed Choudhury

Emon Kakati

Faruk Abdullah

Faruk Akram

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in BP-102T, BP-104T, Absent in BP-

107P, BP-108P, BP-109P

Fail in BP-102T

Fail in BP-102T, BP-104T

Fail in BP-102T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

30 November 2024
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SINo College

117  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

118 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

119  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

120 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

121  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

122 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

123 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

124 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

125 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

126 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

127 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

128 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

129 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

130 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

131 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

132  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

133  NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/13283

RollNo Name

31119

31120

31121

31122

31126

31128

31130

31133

31136

31137

31138

31139

31140

31142

31144

31147

31148

Fateha Parvin Khan

Gulbuddin Ahmed

Iman Ali

Injamul Haque Choudhury

Jahid Hussain

Juman Das

Khandakar Riaz Hussain

Md Imran Ahmed Khan

Minowara Parbin

Mir Alam Sahid

Mirajul Hoque

Mousam Kakati

Musarab Ahmed

Rakesh Ahmed

Rubul Alom

Sahid Akhtar Hussain

Sahid Murtaza Hussain

30 November 2024

Result Remark

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in BP-103T, BP-104T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail *Expelled in BP-104T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)
Fail Fail in BP-103T
Fail Fail in BP-103T

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page8ofg



SINo College

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145
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NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

31149

31150

31152

31153

31154

31158

31159

31160

31162

31163

31164

31078

Sajid Ahmed

Samiran Borah

Selima Akhtar

Shariful Islam

Sohel Islam

Sultan Mamud

Surajit Sharma

Syed Injamul Haque

Tai Yaki

Tarik Anowar

Sheikh Sanowar Ahmed

Md Khairuz Zaman Sk

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

*Expelled in BP-103T

Fail in BP-103T

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

30 November 2024
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